
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mhairi Stewart - (948492) - Cumbernauld ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.32 499 H 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:03.50 495 F 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:04.27 477 H 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

1:04.36 475 H 30/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:04.36 475 F 30/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:04.49 473 F 12/03/17 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Tryst LC Cumbernauld 2

1:04.70 468 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:04.95 463 F 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

1:05.17 458 F 19/12/15 Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 3

1:05.31 455 H 29/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Cumbernauld 1

1:05.46 452 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 1

1:05.50 451 F 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Cumbernauld 2

1:05.61 449 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:08.12 401 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

1:10.75 358 H 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:11.96 340 F 15/03/15 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:12.64 331 F 31/01/15 Mags 2015 Grangemouth Cumbernauld 2

1:15.48 295 F 25/10/14 Alloa Graded Meet 2014 Stirling Cumbernauld 2

1:16.29 285 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:17.16 276 F 04/05/14 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Cumbernauld 2

1:20.72 241 F 15/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.50 451 F 10/02/18 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet Sir Matt Busby Pool Cumbernauld 2

1:05.31 455 H 29/10/17 2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group Grangemouth Cumbernauld 1
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1:03.50 495 F 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:03.32 499 H 22/04/17 SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017 South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:04.49 473 F 12/03/17 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Tryst LC Cumbernauld 2

1:04.70 468 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:04.36 475 F 30/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:04.36 475 H 30/10/16 2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship Glasgow Cumbernauld 1

1:05.61 449 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:04.95 463 F 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

1:04.27 477 H 23/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Cumbernauld 2

1:05.46 452 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Cumbernauld 1

1:05.17 458 F 19/12/15 Cumbernauld Christmas Sprints 2015 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 3

1:08.12 401 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Cumbernauld 2

1:10.75 358 H 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Cumbernauld 2

1:11.96 340 F 15/03/15 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:12.64 331 F 31/01/15 Mags 2015 Grangemouth Cumbernauld 2

1:15.48 295 F 25/10/14 Alloa Graded Meet 2014 Stirling Cumbernauld 2

1:16.29 285 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Cumbernauld 2

1:17.16 276 F 04/05/14 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Cumbernauld 2

1:20.72 241 F 15/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Cumbernauld 2
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